You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1335J13-M5T1U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1335J13-M5T1U3 Details PDF
S-1335J13-M5T1U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1335J13-M5T1U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1335J13-M5T1U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1335J13-M5T1U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input 1.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 1.3V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.16V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1335J18-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J11-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J14-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335H35-A4T2U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.5V 0.15A HSNT-
4
S-1335J15-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J17-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J16-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335H36-A4T2U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.6V 0.15A HSNT-
4
06035C272JAT4A 12101U3R3BAT2A AAT3524IGY-2.63-200-T1 BZD27C18P-M-08 C2012X8R2A683M125AE
CG0402MLU-24G CGA2B3X8R1C333K050BB CL520N3-G CQ0402CRNPO9BN8R0 DTA114EUKT106
FA13842N-TE1 FAB3102UCX FDMS0308AS FGA60N60FU GRM0225C1E6R8CDAEL
GRM0336S1HR80BD01D GRM1555C1E2R6BA01D HN3008AA120 IA2412S-1W ICL7667CJA
IRLB3036 ISL97631IHZ-T7 JS28F256M29EWL KA1M0380RYDTU LM1117MP-2.85/NOPB
LMC7221BIMX LPC662IMX M28W320CB100GB6 MAX9910EXK+ MC74VHC1GT126DF1G
MTD6N10RL MX7538JCWG P4SMAJ120A PM30RSF060/ PSKD150E/06
PSMN2R7-30PL REG1117-2.5/2K5 SFR9034TF SI-8033JF SI7862DP-T1
SKM400GA124D SMBJ11CA-E3/52 SMCJ100CA-E3/57 STK402-450 STM32F030C6T6TR
TISP61089DR TS3DV416DGGR TVA220SA-L UMZU6.2NT106 W4096ZC440